
G5 Gold
Powerful heat when you need it



G5 Gold

When it comes to generating intense heat output, nothing comes
close to the unparalleled superiority of our gold standard in heaters. This
has remained our foremost heater for numerous years, particularly when
implemented in exterior settings or in spaces requiring an additional
boost of warmth.

Our most recent iteration of Gold elements (formerly known
as UltraLowGlare) has been deliberately engineered to achieve a
delicate equilibrium between optimizing heat production
and mitigating glare. Ideally for outside areas and restaurants where
the highest heat output is required.

Powerful heat when you need it



G5 Gold
Models

G5 Gold 1500 / 2000 

G5 Twin Gold 3000

FerroBlack

G5 Gold 1500 / 2000 

G5 Twin Gold 3000

PebbleGrey



Dimensions Accessories

v Powerful short wave gold element 
with lowest glare

v Miro reflector resulting in 96% of 
electricity converted to heat 

v Powder coated Aluminium and 
Stainless Steel components

v 5 Year warranty on body

v Fully Serviceable with replaceable 
element

v Available in Ferrograin Black and 
Pebble Grey and 3 wattage options 

v Optional HexaGrid dimmers and Wall 
and Ceiling mount brackets available

Specifications

G5 Gold features Available colours

Wattage options

Pebble Grey

FerroBlack

4m

4/5m

5m

5m

G5 Gold 3000

G5 Gold 1500/2000

Coverage

370mm

11
4m

m

140mm

735mm

11
4m

m

140mm

Applications G5 Gold 
1500

G5 Gold 
2000

G5 Gold 
3000

Inside xx- x x

Covered Outside xx x x

Installation 
Above 2.4 meter

- xx xx

Typical 
Coverage Area

4mx4m 4mx5m 5mx5m

Technical 
Specs

G5 Gold 
1500

G5 Gold 
2000

G5 Gold 3000

Power 
& Element
@ 230v

1500 Watt 
Gold

2000 watt 
Gold

3000 watt 
Gold

Current
Required

6.5 Amp 8.7 Amp 13 Amp

Operating 
Voltage

220-240 V AC ~, 50/60 Hz

Front Cover Optional HexaGrid on 1500 and 3000

v 1500w
v 2000w
v 3000w

Universal Bracket

Ceiling Bracket

“On-the-Go” Bracket



Striking Energy has been providing
distinctive heating solutions to the
South African market since 2009.

Being an owner-run business enables
us to prioritize certain fundamental
values that benefit our customers in a
manner that large corporations
cannot. We pride ourselves on
exceptional and prompt
customer service, an extensive
understanding of infrared
heat, and a passion for tackling

challenges.

www.striking.co.za
info@striking.co.za
+27 (0)86 1181 375

29C Pinotage Street
Saxenburg Industrial Park
Cape Town

• We understand our customers' requirements

• We manufacture quality, long-lasting products.

• We do this in an effective, honest, and open way, using only the best components to

create durable and serviceable Infrared Heaters that last.

• We build most of our products locally to ensure that we can honor our warranty.

• We avoid cheap imports that are harmful to both the planet and our customers'

wallets.

About Us

Sharon Magro


